F2
F3F5
F4
F1
PREFABRICATION AND DISASSEMBLY
By pre-installing the connectors at the factory, fastening on site is re-
duced to a few simple steel bolts for maximum installation reliability�
Disassembling the connection is quick and easy�

B
H
B
D D
B
D
H H
D
B
s
dSW
L
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE D B H D B H pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
1  RADIAL90 90 65 74 3 1/2 2 9/16 2 15/16 10
2  RADIAL60D 60 55 49 2 3/8 2 3/16 1 15/16 10
3  RADIAL60S 60 55 49 2 3/8 2 3/16 1 15/16 10
CODE D B s D B s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
RADIALKIT90 60 60 6 2 3/8 2 3/8  1/4 5
RADIALKIT60 40 51 5 1 9/16 2     3/16 5

MUT 934 hexagonal nut
ULS125
MUT 934
TBS MAX
M12-M16 - 178
bolt, nut and washers to
be ordered separately
(RADBOLT16XXX)
(MUT934)
(ULS17303)
CODE d L SW d L SW pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
RADBOLT1245 (*) M12 45 19  1/2 1 3/4  3/4 100
RADBOLT1260 M12 60 24  1/2 2 3/8  15/16 50
RADBOLT1670 M16 70 24  5/8 2 3/4  15/16 25
RADBOLT16140 M16 140 24  5/8 5 1/2  15/16 25
RADBOLT16160 M16 160 24  5/8 6 1/4  15/16 25
RADBOLT16180 M16 180 24  5/8 7 1/8  15/16 25
RADBOLT16200 M16 200 24  5/8 8     15/16 25
RADBOLT16220 M16 220 24  5/8 8 5/8  15/16 25
RADBOLT16240 M16 240 24  5/8 9 1/2  15/16 25
RADBOLT16300 M16 300 24  5/8 11 3/4  15/16 25
(*)Steel 10�9 EN ISO 4017�
Full thread BOLT - hexagonal head steel 8.8 EN 15048
378  |  RADIAL  |  SYSTEMS FOR WALLS, FLOORS AND BUILDINGS
1 2 3